

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17480/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 26/04/2010 in FA No.  
395/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

SMT. MANI &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANKE BIHARIJI BAZAR CHHATTARPUR &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for  
interim relief )

Date: 25/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Fakhruddin,Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Raj Kishor Choudhary,Adv.  
Mr.Bharat Bhushan,Adv.  
Mrs.Gulfishan Javed,Adv.  
Ms.Neeru Sharma,Adv.  
Miss Chitranjali Negi,Adv.  
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. H.K. Chaturvedi,Adv.  
Mr.Anjali Chaturvedi,Adv.  
Mr.Anilendra Pandey,Adv.  
Ms.Priya Kashyap,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter after three weeks.

(Shivraj Kaur)  
PS to Addl.Regr.(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master