

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17480/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 26/04/2010 in FA No.395/2004 of the HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT JABALPUR)

SMT. MANI & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANKE BIHARIJI BAZAR CHHATTARPUR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 26/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abdul Karim Ansari,Adv.
Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary,Adv.
Mr. Samant Ahuja,Adv.
Mr. Surya Kamal Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Javed Ali,Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.K. Chaturvedi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated that Harishankar, who was representing respondent No.1, is no more and respondent No.6 who was Registrar, Public Trust, District Chhatarpur has retired. Let appropriate steps be taken by the counsel for the petitioners within a week.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER